Sutton
Sutton Track
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION TUBE SIZE         WATTAGE
BM-61502 Sutton Track Dia 50 x L130mm 6W
BM-61503 Sutton Track Dia 63 x L120mm 9W
BM-61504 Sutton Track Dia 63 x L160mm 15W
Available in Black or White with
Black, White or Gold reflectors
Sutton CR
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION TUBE SIZE         WATTAGE
BM-61512 Sutton CR Dia 50 x L130mm 6W
BM-61513 Sutton CR Dia 63 x L120mm 9W
BM-61514 Sutton CR Dia 63 x L160mm 15W
Available in Black or White with
Black, White or Gold reflectors
Sutton CS
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION TUBE SIZE         WATTAGE
BM-61522 Sutton CS Dia 50 x L130mm 6W
BM-61523 Sutton CS Dia 63 x L120mm 9W
BM-61524 Sutton CS Dia 63 x L160mm 15W
Available in Black or White with
Black, White or Gold reflectors
Sutton X
ORDER CODE DESCRIPTION TUBE SIZE         WATTAGE
BM-61535 Sutton X Dia 63 x L181mm 9W
BM-61536 Sutton X Dia 80 x L20mm 23W
Available in Black or White with
Black, White or Gold reflectors
Beam Angle Options
Narrow Spot: 15°
Narrow Flood: 20°
Narrow Flood: 24°
Flood: 38°
Color Temperature
2700K
3000K
4000K
COB Options
CREE | Ra93, 3 Steps
CITIZEN | Ra97, 2 Steps
LUMILEDS by PHILIPS Vivid Color
Check with our Sales Engineer for more Options and DataSheets